
OWSC Club Champs Sprints

Session - 1
at

EVENT 101 Boys/Girls 08 Yrs/Over 25m Free.   
BOYS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston    29.56
2. George Whitmore 8 OadbyWigston    34.84
BOYS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    12.50
2. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    12.60
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    12.97
4. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    13.03
5. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    13.10
6. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    13.22
7. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    16.05
8. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    17.20
9. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    18.06
10. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    18.53
11. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    19.00
12. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    20.03
13. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    21.91
13. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston    21.91
15. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    23.19
16. Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston    29.56
17. George Whitmore 8 OadbyWigston    34.84
BOYS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    17.20
2. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    19.00
3. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    20.03
4. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    21.91
5. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    23.19
BOYS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston    21.91
BOYS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    12.97
2. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    18.06
3. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    18.53
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    12.50
2. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    12.60
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    12.97
4. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    13.03
5. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    13.10
6. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    13.22
7. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    16.05
8. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    17.20
9. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    18.06
10. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    18.53
11. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    19.00
12. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    20.03
13. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    21.91
13. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston    21.91
15. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    23.19
16. Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston    29.56
17. George Whitmore 8 OadbyWigston    34.84
GIRLS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    19.81
2. Ivy Sutton 9 OadbyWigston    22.06
3. Martha Beaumont 9 OadbyWigston    27.85
4. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston    34.72
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    13.50
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    14.03
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    15.22
4. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    16.19
5. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    16.28
6. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    16.75
7. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    16.81
8. Matilda Kalidoski 16 OadbyWigston    16.90
9. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    17.06
10. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    17.47
11. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    17.87
12. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    18.78
13. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    19.81
14. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    20.37
15. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    21.09
16. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    21.56



17. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    21.91
18. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    22.06
19. Ivy Sutton 9 OadbyWigston    22.06
20. Isabelle Wakefield 14 OadbyWigston    26.37
21. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    27.78
22. Martha Beaumont 9 OadbyWigston    27.85
23. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston    34.72
GIRLS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    17.06
2. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    21.09
3. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    21.56
4. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    21.91
5. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    27.78
GIRLS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    16.19
2. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    16.28
3. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    16.75
4. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    16.81
5. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    17.47
6. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    20.37
7. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    22.06
GIRLS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    15.22
2. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    17.87
3. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    18.78
4. Isabelle Wakefield 14 OadbyWigston    26.37
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    13.50
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    14.03
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    15.22
4. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    16.19
5. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    16.28
6. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    16.75
7. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    16.81
8. Matilda Kalidoski 16 OadbyWigston    16.90
9. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    17.06
10. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    17.47
11. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    17.87
12. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    18.78
13. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    19.81
14. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    20.37
15. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    21.09
16. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    21.56
17. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    21.91
18. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    22.06
19. Ivy Sutton 9 OadbyWigston    22.06
20. Isabelle Wakefield 14 OadbyWigston    26.37
21. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    27.78
22. Martha Beaumont 9 OadbyWigston    27.85
23. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston    34.72

EVENT 102 Boys/Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Free.   
BOYS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    27.68 392
2. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    27.84 385
3. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    28.56 356
4. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    28.62 354
5. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    28.78 348
6. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    29.13 336
7. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    30.59 290
8. Isaac Ridgeway 17 OadbyWigston    31.00 279
9. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    36.86 166
10. Emmet Ridgeway 13 OadbyWigston    38.37 147
11. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    38.87 141
12. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    41.57 115
13. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    41.84 113
14. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    41.85 113
15. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    44.53 94
16. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    45.00 91
17. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    46.53 82
18. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    50.78 63
19. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    55.19 49
20. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston    56.28 46
BOYS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    38.87 141
2. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    41.57 115
3. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    44.53 94
4. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    45.00 91
5. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    46.53 82
6. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    50.78 63
7. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    55.19 49



BOYS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emmet Ridgeway 13 OadbyWigston    38.37 147
2. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston    56.28 46
BOYS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    29.13 336
2. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    41.84 113
3. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    41.85 113
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    27.68 392
2. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    27.84 385
3. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    28.56 356
4. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    28.62 354
5. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    28.78 348
6. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    29.13 336
7. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    30.59 290
8. Isaac Ridgeway 17 OadbyWigston    31.00 279
9. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    36.86 166
10. Emmet Ridgeway 13 OadbyWigston    38.37 147
11. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    38.87 141
12. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    41.57 115
13. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    41.84 113
14. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    41.85 113
15. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    44.53 94
16. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    45.00 91
17. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    46.53 82
18. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    50.78 63
19. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    55.19 49
20. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston    56.28 46
GIRLS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    46.45 120
2. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston  1:18.47 24
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    29.35 476
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    30.81 412
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    33.21 329
4. Lisa Stone 55 OadbyWigston    34.60 291
5. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    34.75 287
6. Amy Whitmore 39 OadbyWigston    36.78 242
7. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    37.44 229
8. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    38.03 219
9. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    38.79 206
10. Matilda Kalidoski 16 OadbyWigston    38.97 203
11. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    39.10 201
12. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    39.90 189
13. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    40.09 187
14. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    40.79 177
15. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    43.10 150
16. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    46.45 120
17. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    47.57 111
18. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    48.53 105
19. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston    49.78 97
20. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    49.85 97
21. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    50.20 95
22. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    51.72 87
23. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    53.44 78
24. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    53.78 77
25. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:04.85 44
26. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston  1:18.47 24
GIRLS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    38.79 206
2. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    48.53 105
3. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    49.85 97
4. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    50.20 95
5. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    51.72 87
6. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    53.44 78
7. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:04.85 44
GIRLS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    34.75 287
2. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    37.44 229
3. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    38.03 219
4. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    39.10 201
5. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    39.90 189
6. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    47.57 111
7. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    53.78 77
GIRLS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    33.21 329
2. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    40.09 187
3. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    40.79 177
4. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    43.10 150
5. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston    49.78 97



GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    29.35 476
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    30.81 412
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    33.21 329
4. Lisa Stone 55 OadbyWigston    34.60 291
5. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    34.75 287
6. Amy Whitmore 39 OadbyWigston    36.78 242
7. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    37.44 229
8. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    38.03 219
9. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    38.79 206
10. Matilda Kalidoski 16 OadbyWigston    38.97 203
11. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    39.10 201
12. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    39.90 189
13. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    40.09 187
14. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    40.79 177
15. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    43.10 150
16. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    46.45 120
17. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    47.57 111
18. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    48.53 105
19. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston    49.78 97
20. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    49.85 97
21. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    50.20 95
22. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    51.72 87
23. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    53.44 78
24. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    53.78 77
25. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:04.85 44
26. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston  1:18.47 24

EVENT 103 Boys/Girls 08 /Over 25m Breaststrok
BOYS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. George Whitmore 8 OadbyWigston    39.97
2. Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston    48.00
BOYS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    16.56
2. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    16.62
3. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    16.81
4. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    16.85
5. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    17.28
6. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    17.60
7. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    19.38
8. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    21.94
9. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    25.40
10. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    25.50
11. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    25.56
12. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    27.72
13. Mia-June Read 10 OadbyWigston    29.50
14. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    29.50
15. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    30.85
16. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston    33.62
17. George Whitmore 8 OadbyWigston    39.97
18. Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston    48.00
 Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    25.56
2. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    27.72
3. Mia-June Read 10 OadbyWigston    29.50
4. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    29.50
5. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    30.85
 Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston    33.62
BOYS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    17.60
2. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    25.40
3. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    25.50
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    16.56
2. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    16.62
3. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    16.81
4. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    16.85
5. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    17.28
6. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    17.60
7. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    19.38
8. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    21.94
9. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    25.40
10. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    25.50
11. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    25.56
12. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    27.72
13. Mia-June Read 10 OadbyWigston    29.50
14. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    29.50
15. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    30.85



16. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston    33.62
17. George Whitmore 8 OadbyWigston    39.97
18. Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston    48.00
 Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
GIRLS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    27.59
2. Ivy Sutton 9 OadbyWigston    34.91
3. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston    43.00
4. Martha Beaumont 9 OadbyWigston    43.69
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    18.94
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    19.59
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    20.15
4. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    20.75
5. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    22.60
6. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    22.72
7. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    22.81
8. Matilda Kalidoski 16 OadbyWigston    23.46
9. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    23.59
10. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    24.12
11. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    24.56
12. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    24.68
13. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    24.84
14. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    27.59
15. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    29.35
16. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    29.96
17. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    32.56
18. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    33.88
19. Ivy Sutton 9 OadbyWigston    34.91
20. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    37.10
21. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    38.22
22. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston    43.00
23. Martha Beaumont 9 OadbyWigston    43.69
GIRLS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    20.75
2. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    24.56
3. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    29.96
4. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    33.88
5. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    37.10
6. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    38.22
GIRLS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    22.60
2. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    22.72
3. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    22.81
4. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    23.59
5. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    24.68
6. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    29.35
7. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    32.56
GIRLS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    20.15
2. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    24.12
3. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    24.84
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    18.94
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    19.59
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    20.15
4. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    20.75
5. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    22.60
6. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    22.72
7. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    22.81
8. Matilda Kalidoski 16 OadbyWigston    23.46
9. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    23.59
10. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    24.12
11. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    24.56
12. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    24.68
13. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    24.84
14. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    27.59
15. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    29.35
16. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    29.96
17. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    32.56
18. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    33.88
19. Ivy Sutton 9 OadbyWigston    34.91
20. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    37.10
21. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    38.22
22. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston    43.00
23. Martha Beaumont 9 OadbyWigston    43.69

EVENT 104 Boys/Girls 08 /Over 50m Breaststrok



BOYS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    37.28 310
2. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    38.44 283
3. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    38.69 277
4. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    39.31 265
5. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    39.56 260
6. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    39.79 255
7. Isaac Ridgeway 17 OadbyWigston    41.52 224
8. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    42.19 214
9. Emmet Ridgeway 13 OadbyWigston    47.88 146
10. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    49.56 132
11. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    53.43 105
12. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    57.29 85
13. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    57.33 85
14. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    58.97 78
15. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston  1:03.94 61
16. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston  1:09.87 47
 Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    53.43 105
2. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    57.29 85
3. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston  1:03.94 61
4. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston  1:09.87 47
 Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emmet Ridgeway 13 OadbyWigston    47.88 146
BOYS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    39.56 260
2. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    57.33 85
3. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    58.97 78
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    37.28 310
2. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    38.44 283
3. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    38.69 277
4. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    39.31 265
5. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    39.56 260
6. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    39.79 255
7. Isaac Ridgeway 17 OadbyWigston    41.52 224
8. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    42.19 214
9. Emmet Ridgeway 13 OadbyWigston    47.88 146
10. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    49.56 132
11. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    53.43 105
12. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    57.29 85
13. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    57.33 85
14. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    58.97 78
15. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston  1:03.94 61
16. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston  1:09.87 47
 Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
GIRLS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston  1:01.90 99
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    41.60 326
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    43.63 282
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    44.56 265
4. Amy Whitmore 39 OadbyWigston    45.31 252
5. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    46.69 230
6. Lisa Stone 55 OadbyWigston    46.78 229
7. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    49.57 192
8. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    49.60 192
9. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    50.72 180
10. Matilda Kalidoski 16 OadbyWigston    51.94 167
11. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    52.00 167
12. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    53.00 157
13. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    54.79 142
14. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    55.38 138
15. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    56.40 130
16. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston  1:00.72 104
17. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston  1:01.90 99
18. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston  1:03.38 92
19. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston  1:09.35 70
20. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston  1:12.26 62
21. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston  1:15.30 55
22. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston  1:20.60 44
23. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:27.34 35



GIRLS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    46.69 230
2. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    55.38 138
3. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston  1:09.35 70
4. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston  1:15.30 55
5. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston  1:20.60 44
6. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:27.34 35
GIRLS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    49.57 192
2. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    49.60 192
3. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    50.72 180
4. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    52.00 167
5. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    54.79 142
6. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston  1:03.38 92
7. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston  1:12.26 62
GIRLS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    44.56 265
2. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    53.00 157
3. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    56.40 130
4. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston  1:00.72 104
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    41.60 326
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    43.63 282
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    44.56 265
4. Amy Whitmore 39 OadbyWigston    45.31 252
5. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    46.69 230
6. Lisa Stone 55 OadbyWigston    46.78 229
7. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    49.57 192
8. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    49.60 192
9. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    50.72 180
10. Matilda Kalidoski 16 OadbyWigston    51.94 167
11. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    52.00 167
12. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    53.00 157
13. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    54.79 142
14. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    55.38 138
15. Lilian Morton 15 OadbyWigston    56.40 130
16. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston  1:00.72 104
17. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston  1:01.90 99
18. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston  1:03.38 92
19. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston  1:09.35 70
20. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston  1:12.26 62
21. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston  1:15.30 55
22. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston  1:20.60 44
23. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:27.34 35

EVENT 105 Boys/Girls 08 /Over 25m Backstroke 
BOYS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
 Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    15.03
2. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    15.17
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    15.47
4. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    16.00
5. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    17.07
6. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    17.65
7. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    18.75
8. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    22.22
9. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    22.32
10. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    22.97
11. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    23.19
12. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    24.00
13. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    24.69
14. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    25.18
15. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    25.31
16. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    25.81
17. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    30.19
 Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    22.22
2. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    22.97
3. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    24.69
4. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    25.18
5. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    25.31
6. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    25.81
7. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    30.19



BOYS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
 Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    15.47
2. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    23.19
3. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    24.00
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    15.03
2. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    15.17
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    15.47
4. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    16.00
5. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    17.07
6. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    17.65
7. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    18.75
8. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    22.22
9. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    22.32
10. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    22.97
11. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    23.19
12. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    24.00
13. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    24.69
14. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    25.18
15. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    25.31
16. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    25.81
17. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    30.19
 Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston  DQ      
GIRLS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    24.40
2. Ivy Sutton 9 OadbyWigston    27.63
3. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston    33.97
4. Martha Beaumont 9 OadbyWigston    34.25
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    15.41
2. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    18.69
3. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    19.53
4. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    20.09
5. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    20.34
6. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    20.87
7. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    21.38
8. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    21.56
9. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    21.91
10. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    22.35
11. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    22.53
12. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    22.75
13. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    24.24
14. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    24.40
15. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    24.54
16. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston    25.50
17. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    25.51
18. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    26.35
19. Ivy Sutton 9 OadbyWigston    27.63
20. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    28.75
21. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    31.34
22. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston    33.97
23. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    34.09
24. Martha Beaumont 9 OadbyWigston    34.25
GIRLS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    22.35
2. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    24.54
3. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    25.51
4. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    26.35
5. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    28.75
6. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    31.34
7. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    34.09
GIRLS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    20.34
2. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    20.87
3. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    21.38
4. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    21.56
5. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    21.91
6. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    22.75
7. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    24.24
GIRLS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    18.69
2. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    20.09
3. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    22.53
4. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston    25.50



GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    15.41
2. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    18.69
3. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    19.53
4. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    20.09
5. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    20.34
6. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    20.87
7. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    21.38
8. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    21.56
9. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    21.91
10. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    22.35
11. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    22.53
12. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    22.75
13. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    24.24
14. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    24.40
15. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    24.54
16. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston    25.50
17. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    25.51
18. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    26.35
19. Ivy Sutton 9 OadbyWigston    27.63
20. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    28.75
21. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    31.34
22. Katie Hooke 8 OadbyWigston    33.97
23. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    34.09
24. Martha Beaumont 9 OadbyWigston    34.25

EVENT 106 Boys/Girls 08 /Over 50m Backstroke 
BOYS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    33.00 305
2. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    34.00 279
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    34.56 265
4. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    34.76 261
5. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    35.81 238
6. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    36.62 223
7. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    39.03 184
8. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    46.16 111
9. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    52.13 77
10. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    52.28 76
11. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    54.88 66
12. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    55.16 65
13. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    57.09 58
14. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston  1:00.07 50
15. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston  1:00.43 49
 James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    52.13 77
2. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    52.28 76
3. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    57.09 58
4. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston  1:00.43 49
 James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston  1:00.07 50
BOYS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    34.56 265
2. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    54.88 66
3. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    55.16 65
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    33.00 305
2. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    34.00 279
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    34.56 265
4. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    34.76 261
5. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    35.81 238
6. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    36.62 223
7. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    39.03 184
8. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    46.16 111
9. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    52.13 77
10. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    52.28 76
11. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    54.88 66
12. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    55.16 65
13. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    57.09 58
14. Chye Cleverley 13 OadbyWigston  1:00.07 50
15. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston  1:00.43 49
 James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
GIRLS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    53.72 109



GIRLS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    32.13 509
2. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    40.60 252
3. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    40.97 245
4. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    42.97 213
5. Lisa Stone 55 OadbyWigston    44.53 191
6. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    44.95 186
7. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    45.00 185
8. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    45.09 184
9. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    46.84 164
10. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    47.22 160
11. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    47.44 158
12. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    51.03 127
13. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    52.68 115
14. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    53.72 109
15. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    58.03 86
16. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston    58.53 84
17. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    59.71 79
18. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston  1:00.66 75
19. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston  1:08.19 53
20. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston  1:11.12 47
21. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:16.34 38
GIRLS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    46.84 164
2. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    58.03 86
3. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    59.71 79
4. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston  1:00.66 75
5. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston  1:11.12 47
6. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:16.34 38
GIRLS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    42.97 213
2. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    44.95 186
3. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    45.00 185
4. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    47.22 160
5. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    47.44 158
6. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    52.68 115
7. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston  1:08.19 53
GIRLS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    40.60 252
2. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    45.09 184
3. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    51.03 127
4. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston    58.53 84
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    32.13 509
2. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    40.60 252
3. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    40.97 245
4. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    42.97 213
5. Lisa Stone 55 OadbyWigston    44.53 191
6. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    44.95 186
7. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    45.00 185
8. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    45.09 184
9. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    46.84 164
10. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    47.22 160
11. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    47.44 158
12. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    51.03 127
13. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    52.68 115
14. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    53.72 109
15. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    58.03 86
16. Aisling Wang-Feeney 14 OadbyWigston    58.53 84
17. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    59.71 79
18. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston  1:00.66 75
19. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston  1:08.19 53
20. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston  1:11.12 47
21. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:16.34 38

EVENT 107 Boys/Girls 08 /Over 25m Butterfly  
BOYS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston    58.85
BOYS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    13.00
2. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    13.75
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    13.86
4. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    13.97
5. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    14.47
6. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    14.56
7. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    15.00
8. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    18.96
9. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    20.47
10. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    20.71
11. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    22.16
12. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    22.72
13. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    27.69
14. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    29.12



15. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    29.96
16. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    35.90
17. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    38.00
18. Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston    58.85
BOYS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    20.47
2. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    22.16
3. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    27.69
4. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    29.12
5. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    29.96
6. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    35.90
7. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    38.00
BOYS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    13.86
2. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    20.71
3. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    22.72
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    13.00
2. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    13.75
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    13.86
4. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    13.97
5. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    14.47
6. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    14.56
7. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    15.00
8. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    18.96
9. Arthur Whitmore 11 OadbyWigston    20.47
10. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    20.71
11. Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston    22.16
12. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    22.72
13. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston    27.69
14. Nikodem Cichowicz 11 OadbyWigston    29.12
15. James Coltman 11 OadbyWigston    29.96
16. Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston    35.90
17. Jesse Hirst 11 OadbyWigston    38.00
18. Charlie Allen 8 OadbyWigston    58.85
GIRLS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    23.06
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    15.06
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    15.75
3. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    17.59
4. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    17.69
5. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    18.85
6. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    19.12
7. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    19.19
8. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    19.48
9. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    20.91
10. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    21.28
11. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    23.06
12. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    23.50
13. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    24.94
14. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    27.82
15. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    28.60
16. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    29.38
17. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    32.10
18. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    33.35
19. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    35.46
20. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    37.82
GIRLS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    21.28
2. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    24.94
3. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    27.82
4. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    29.38
5. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    33.35
6. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    35.46
7. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    37.82
GIRLS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    17.59
2. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    18.85
3. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    19.12
4. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    19.19
5. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    20.91
6. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    28.60
7. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    32.10
GIRLS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    17.69
2. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    19.48
3. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    23.50



GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    15.06
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    15.75
3. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    17.59
4. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    17.69
5. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    18.85
6. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    19.12
7. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    19.19
8. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    19.48
9. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    20.91
10. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    21.28
11. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    23.06
12. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    23.50
13. Grace Allen 11 OadbyWigston    24.94
14. Emily Beaumont 11 OadbyWigston    27.82
15. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston    28.60
16. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston    29.38
17. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston    32.10
18. Elodie Phythian 11 OadbyWigston    33.35
19. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston    35.46
20. Elvie Edwards 11 OadbyWigston    37.82

EVENT 108 Boys/Girls 08 /Over 50m Butterfly  
BOYS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    28.72 437
2. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    30.84 353
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    31.67 326
4. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    31.91 318
5. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    33.65 271
6. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    33.97 264
7. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    35.22 237
8. Isaac Ridgeway 17 OadbyWigston    35.56 230
9. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    46.19 105
10. Emmet Ridgeway 13 OadbyWigston    49.38 86
11. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    51.53 75
12. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    53.19 68
13. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston  1:05.59 36
 Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston  1:05.59 36
 Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
BOYS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emmet Ridgeway 13 OadbyWigston    49.38 86
BOYS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    31.67 326
2. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    51.53 75
3. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    53.19 68
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Goodwin 20 OadbyWigston    28.72 437
2. James Wragg 26 OadbyWigston    30.84 353
3. Ashton Simmonds 15 OadbyWigston    31.67 326
4. Tyrell Malcolm 17 OadbyWigston    31.91 318
5. Cian Wang-Feeney 16 OadbyWigston    33.65 271
6. Finn Butcher 18 OadbyWigston    33.97 264
7. Kieren Dexter 17 OadbyWigston    35.22 237
8. Isaac Ridgeway 17 OadbyWigston    35.56 230
9. Filip Andruszkiewicz 16 OadbyWigston    46.19 105
10. Emmet Ridgeway 13 OadbyWigston    49.38 86
11. Aarav Mittal 15 OadbyWigston    51.53 75
12. Jacob Hayward Browning 14 OadbyWigston    53.19 68
13. Noah Morton 10 OadbyWigston  1:05.59 36
 Zain Morawski 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
 Isaac Hayward Browning 11 OadbyWigston  DQ      
GIRLS 08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    56.75 79
GIRLS 08 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    33.47 386
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    34.62 349
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    39.00 244
4. Lisa Stone 55 OadbyWigston    39.31 238
5. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    40.53 217
6. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    43.90 171
7. Amy Whitmore 39 OadbyWigston    43.97 170
8. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    45.21 156
9. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    45.75 151
10. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    45.97 149
11. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    46.81 141
12. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    50.88 110
13. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    54.06 91
14. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    56.75 79



15. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston  1:05.78 50
16. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston  1:11.94 38
17. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston  1:14.91 34
18. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:31.19 19
GIRLS 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    50.88 110
2. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston  1:05.78 50
3. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:31.19 19
GIRLS 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    40.53 217
2. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    43.90 171
3. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    45.21 156
4. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    45.75 151
5. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    45.97 149
6. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston  1:11.94 38
7. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston  1:14.91 34
GIRLS 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    39.00 244
2. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    46.81 141
3. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    54.06 91
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Kirkpatrick 17 OadbyWigston    33.47 386
2. Rosie Kennerdell 16 OadbyWigston    34.62 349
3. Elsie Hall 15 OadbyWigston    39.00 244
4. Lisa Stone 55 OadbyWigston    39.31 238
5. Evie Colver 13 OadbyWigston    40.53 217
6. Anna Graham Barros 13 OadbyWigston    43.90 171
7. Amy Whitmore 39 OadbyWigston    43.97 170
8. Laila Morawski 13 OadbyWigston    45.21 156
9. Eva Squires 12 OadbyWigston    45.75 151
10. Evie Trahearn 12 OadbyWigston    45.97 149
11. Hannah Beaumont 14 OadbyWigston    46.81 141
12. Sara Contractor 11 OadbyWigston    50.88 110
13. Sophie Nicolson 15 OadbyWigston    54.06 91
14. Olivia Squires 9 OadbyWigston    56.75 79
15. Amber Wilson 10 OadbyWigston  1:05.78 50
16. Rebekah Murray 12 OadbyWigston  1:11.94 38
17. Jessica King 13 OadbyWigston  1:14.91 34
18. Olivia King 10 OadbyWigston  1:31.19 19
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